
Modello Laser k-250

Serial Number RF 135MJ1126005 KHz
Serial Number Sorgente HB47129 %

Sample Rate: 2000 277 W
Sample Period: 00:01.9 290 W
Total Duration: 1:02:19 303 W

5.8 W
4.02% +/-

Duty 60

15/01/2013 09:09
0164L12R
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Data
Sonda
Frequenza

Valore Minimo
Valore Medio
Valore Massimo
Deviazione Standard
Stabilità
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0:00 0:07 0:14 0:21 0:28 0:36 0:43 0:50 0:57 1:04 1:12

Pout

Min Max

275
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285

290

295

300

305

0:00:00 0:07:12 0:14:24 0:21:36 0:28:48 0:36:00 0:43:12 0:50:24 0:57:36 1:04:48 1:12:00

Min Max
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277.20 279.73 281.00 282.26 283.53 284.79 286.06 287.32 288.59 289.85 291.12 292.38 293.65 294.91 296.18 297.44 298.71 299.97 301.24 302.50

Istogramma


